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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1575
7807

W601680
250 SEK

BMW i3-Series -22
Antenna Electric 

I3S IB1P25B 3DR KOMBI-SEDAN EL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.879
A

1575
7811

W555848
250 SEK

BMW i3-Series -18
Antenna  

I3 IB1P25B 3DR KOMBI-SEDAN EL
INNERANTENN KOMFORTÅTKOMST

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

6.004
A

1575
7811

W555811
275 SEK

BMW i3-Series -18
Antenna  

I3 IB1P25B 3DR KOMBI-SEDAN EL
INNERANTENN KOMFORTÅTKOMST

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

6.004
A

4718
4635

W537785
275 SEK

Mini One/Cooper 3dr F56 -20
RF amplifier 

COOPER F56 B38N15A AUTOMAT 3DR KOMBI-SEDAN BENSIN
INNERANTENN KOMFORTÅTKOMST

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

2.262
A

1553
7811

W353740
275 SEK

BMW 6-Series -13
Antenna  

ALPINA M10 AUTOMAT 2DR COUPÉ BENSIN
INNERANTENN KOMFORTÅTKOMST

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

4.646
A

1553
7811

W353741
275 SEK

BMW 6-Series -13
Antenna  

ALPINA M10 AUTOMAT 2DR COUPÉ BENSIN
INNERANTENN KOMFORTÅTKOMST

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

4.646
A


